
DRINK MENU

Beers, Ciders & Ales

Soft  Drinks

HOT DRINKS

Carlsberg
San Miguel
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s Guinness
American Pale Ale
Brewed in Exmouth by Crossed Anchors brewery

Thatchers Gold 

Devon Red
Brewed in the oldest working cider mill 
in the UK in the heart of Devon

Corona Extra 330ml

Corona Zero 330ml

Budweiser 330ml

Annings Fruit Cider 500ml

Strawberry & Lime, mixed berry, mango & 
passion fruit, or cucumber & elderflower.

Devon Red Zero 500ml

WKD Blue 275ml

Pint
284ml

16oz
454ml

Pint
568ml

1
2

Pint Pint1
2

We support local where possible; 
100% of our ciders & pale ales are brewed in the West Country, Devon or right here in Exmouth.

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Single Espresso
Double Espresso

6.20

5.45

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Sunkist Orange
Squash
Blackcurrant, orange or lime

Fizzy Squash
Blackcurrant, orange or lime

Milk
Soda Water
Jugs of squash £2.65, fizzy squash jugs £3.20

4.00
3.80
3.80
3.80
1.85

2.40

2.05
1.10

3.50
3.35
3.35
3.35

1.00

1.55

1.05
0.55

3.10

2.75

Coke Zero Bottle 330ml                     

Simply Fruity 330ml 

Fruit Juice Carton 200ml 

Red Bull 250ml 

Appletiser 330ml 

J2O 275ml 

Orange & passion fruit, apple & mango, or 
apple & raspberry.

Tarka Spring Still Water 500ml 

Tarka Spring Spark Water 500ml 

3.45

2.00

1.30

2.75

 3.55

 3.50

2.00
2.00

4.95

5.55

2.55

3.00

5.40
5.30

2.80
2.80

4.50
3.60
4.50
5.50

4.80
4.50

Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Whipped cream, marshmallows & flake.

Baileys Coffee
Baileys Hot Choc
All coffees served with a biscoff biscuit.

Babychino
Milk or chocolate milk foam 
with marshmallows

English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea
Camomile, earl grey, green, mixed 
berries, peppermint, lemongrass & 
ginger, strawberry & kiwi, or roobois.

Bottles

2.90
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.85

1.85 / 2.35

2.45

2.65

3.35
3.55
4.50

6.25
6.50

All 12oz excluding babychino & luxury hot chocolate

Soy or oat milk available for +0.35



SPIRITS

WINES
Merlot (Chile)

Shiraz (Australia)

Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Chardonnay (Australia)

Zinfandel (USA)

Pinot Blush (Italy)

We support local where possible; 
100% of our ciders & pale ales are brewed in the West Country, Devon or right here in Exmouth.

125ml 175ml 250ml
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Aperol Spritz  10.00
Aperol, prosecco and soda.

Sex On The Beach  9.50
Vodka, arhcers, orange, cranberry juice, and a slice of orange.

Bramble  10.00
Gin, chambord and a lemon slice.

Long Island Ice Tea  10.00
Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, triple sec, 
lemon juice, coke & lemon slice.

French Martini  10.00
Vodka, chambord and pineapple juice.

Mojito  10.50
Rum and soda, with a mint and lime garnish.

Margarita  10.00
Tequila, triple sec, and a slice of lime.

The Ocean Wave  10.00
Our very own refreshing cocktail. Blue curacao, rum, 
vodka, with lemonade, lime & pineapple juice.

Gordon’s Original or pink

Annings
Passion fruit & mango, rhubarb, or pink 
grapefruit & pineapple

Henrick’s 
Salcombe
Bombay sapphire
Devon Gin
Tanqueray
Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Malibu
Bacardi
Captain Morgans
Kraken 
Jameson
Bell’s
Jack Daniel’s
Courvoisier
Jose Cuervo Tequila / Rose
Archers
Aperol
Baileys 50ml
Tia Maria
Disaronno Ameretto
Southern Comfort
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Sours Apple / Cherry

Add:
Coca cola, diet coke, lemonade or fizzy orange

Double Up any spirit

     Tonic / Slim
     Flavoured Tonics
       Mediterranian, aromatic, 
       or elderflower

     Ginger Beer
     Ginger Ale

Pimms Glass / Jug

DRINK MENU

Btl

Prosecco 125ml (Italy)

21.25
22.95

21.25
22.50
22.95

19.95
22.50

24.25

7.50
8.00

7.50
7.90
8.00

7.00
7.90

5.50
5.75

5.50
5.60
5.75

5.20
5.60

3.80
4.05

3.80
4.00
4.05

3.55
4.00

5.50

Web: oceanexmouth.co.uk  Phone: 01395 266500
Facebook: /oceanexmouth Instagram: ocean.exmouth

Cocktails

HAPPY HOUR
241 - 2 of the same cocktail for the price of 1!

3-5pm

3.60
4.30

4.30
4.60
4.00
3.80
4.30

3.55
4.50

3.60
3.55
3.70
4.20

4.20
3.60
3.80

4.25

3.65

3.35
3.25
4.10
3.70
3.60
3.70
3.50
3.55
2.95

+0.80
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5.10 / 16.50

only

All 3.05


